Division
CHAMP

MBO

FBO
MBR

Surname
Miles
Bradshaw
Elsley
Teelow
Wolfe
Sheather
Collins
Pirlo
Chapman
Tyrer
Corner
Rusmussen
Woodbine
Brooks
Radford
Lazarus
Donnelly
Bushe
Lumsdale
Corner
Rennell
Leadbitter
Porter
Robinson
Watts
Jensen
Jensen
Turner
Lee
Paul

Firsthname
Gerard
Jamie
Grant
Noel
Istvan
Terry
Mark
Brett
Geoff
Ken
Mark
Dane
Greg
David
Karl
Brendan
Rob
Tony
Tim
Sue
Bruce
Steve
Bradley
Mike
Mick
Greg
David
Ray
Chris
Graham

SatRnd1

98
98
95
90
90
80
95
92
94
87
89
91
89
84
85
80
79
77
66
90
94
92
85
84
91
79
76
68
66
57

SatRnd2
96
96
96
90
90
80
95
93
94
88
90
92
90
84
86
81
79
77
66
90
95
93
86
84
92
79
76
69
66
58

SatRnd3
96
95
93
95
89
89
95
93
94
88
90
92
90
85
86
81
80
77
67
96
95
93
86
84
92
79
77
69
66
58

Ipswich 2001

SunRnd1

95
92
91
93
95
90
95
94
92
91
90
84
87
92
76
83
77
78
40
80
93
85
90
90
75
80
75
80
60
63

SunRnd2
92
92
91
92
92
87
94
94
91
91
85
84
87
92
77
84
77
78
44
88
93
85
85
89
74
83
75
78
65
64

GrandTotal
477

473
466
460
456
426
474
466
465
445
444
443
443
437
410
409
392
387
283
444
470
448
432
431
424
400
379
364
323
300



FBR

MBF

FBF

MCU

FCU

RU

TRAD

FTRAD

Donnelly
Bushe
Alcorn
Warburton
Skinner
Callon
Jenkins
Bruton
Corbett
Savill
Bodnar
Arthur
Wilkens
Callon
Radford
Skyring
Else
Elliott
Reeks
Teelow
Mann
Watson
Thomas
Penshorn
Meakin
Reeks
Peggie
Smith
Vince
Spann

Sally
Elaine
Al

John
Adam
Dwayne
Grant
Stuart
Stan
Mark
Michael
Megan
Jo
Jacki
Gail
Dan
Jeff
Sue
Chris
Bernadette
Paul

Bill

Alan
Gary
Brian
Matt
Dave
Laurie
Leasa
Heather

55
80
88
81
79
77
75
67
63
51
30
70
68
58
45
70
67
71
58
60
79
66
58
50
68
46
46
43
36
36

55
80
88
82
80
77
74
67
63
52
30
70
68
58
45
71
67
71
58
61
79
66
58
50
68
46
46
42
36
36

55
78
88
82
80
77
75
68
63
52
35
69
66
58
43
71
66
71
58
60
79
66
58
52
69
47
47
42
37
37

Ipswich 2001

790
75
89
98
70
70
63
66
70
60
18
70
65
50
38
59
64
56
68
63
92
65
65
60
60
45
43
50
50
30

79
76
89
9
75
73
64
67
70
61
16
70
65
50
38
59
63
57
68
63
92
66
64
61
59
48
44
49
47
33

1034
389
442
439
384
374
351
335
329
276
129
349
332
274
209
330
327
326
310
307
421
329
303
273
324
232
226
226
206
172



HC

MSR

YMR15-17

YMF

CUBA

CuBU

Porter
Knight
Bushe
Connally
Knight
Uebel
Butler
Bicknell
Honey
Teelow
Hutchinson
Corbett
Morton
Teelow
Skinner
Bushe
Duff
Penshorn
Elliott

Ken
Tony
Adam
Neil
Scott
Jeff
Len
Gavin
Don
James
Justin
James
Ben
Toby
Kale
Rachel
James
Janita
Cheyne

94
90
87
80
78
72
87
87
78
82
60
93
70
63
93
77
53
39
25

94
90
87
80
78
72
87
87
78
83
60
93
71
64
94
78
53
39
26

94
90
87
81
79
73
87
88
78
83
60
93
70
64
94
78
54
39
26

Ipswich 2001

91
94
87
88
87
69
86
81

0
70
57
89
78
59
98
81
45
40
18

91
92
88
89
88
70
86
82

0
73
58
87
79
50
98
82
45
44
10

464
456
436
418
410
356
433
425
234
391
295
455
368
300
477
396
250
201
105



